MAHARAJAS COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR INTERVIEW(OFFICE ATTENDANT TEMPORARY)

DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 25/2/26 10.30 AM
e :

1{VASUDEV t@gmail.com
2|SUJINAM S sujinazar@gmail.com
3|Anju KA kaanju177@gmail.com

4 Anija pp anijapechery@gmail.com
51Abhinav John abhinavjohn93@gmail.com
61Abhinav John abhinavjohn93@gmail.com
7{NEEMA MOIDEEN neemamoideen@gmail.com
8|Shemeena MM shemeena.asp@gmail.com
9|VAISHNAVI S K vaishnavisk500@gmail.com

[
w N PO

ARISAP A

arisasubair@gmail.com

Reshma Remesan

remesanreshma3@gmail.com

Jithin Thomas

jithinpunnackal18@gmail.com

Josey K J

joseykjmei@gmail.com

14|FAZALUDHEEN K A fazaludheenka00060@gmail.com
15{Rakhi V V rakhivenu14@gmail.com
16|Sreeja KV sreejakv178@gmail.com
17|AJITHA K gjithakk89@gmail.com
18|Suvitha AK suvithaanish@gmail.com
19]JAYAN C K uunnimon15@gmail.com
20}Sudhi S sudhisparayil@gmail.com
21|Remya M Ramash remyamramesh84@gmail.com
22|Hassan sabah A hassansabah987@gmail.com
23|PREEJITH P preejithp195@gmail.com
24|REEJAMOL reejamol997@gmail.com
25|Greeshma T G greeganesh@gmail.com
26|Renju.R renjukareepra@gmail.com
»7|AMEER AZEEZ ameerazeezcypher30@gmail.com
28]Anandh kj Anandhkj484@gmail.com
29|SINITHA M B Sinithashameer802@gmail.com .
30|Sethulakshmi A R sethuajay364@gmail.com . .
31|Deepak v Suneeshdeepa8@gmail.com
32|SreedeviK S sreedevisajeev18@gmail.com
33]Aswathymol R achurratheesh2017@gmail.com
34|Shimya Raj. VK shimyarajan@gmail com
351SHAFEENA E | ibrahimshafeena@gmail.com
36{Abishek A P abishekrameshan@gamil.com
371Anilkumar V anilvpillai313@gmail.com
38|Mithunraj mithunrajpp3@gmail.com
39IATHIRAO P athirashanil241@gmail.com
40|Sreejith.g gsreejith018@gmail.com
41|Saumya PS saunﬁyasudhi@gmail.com
42|AJETHCH ajethch58@gmail.com
43|PRIYA S priyasunoj72@gmail.com




44
45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

VISHNU V vishnuv2244@gmail.com

ANJU TU anjutus8@gmail.com

Aneesha P M aneeshamanikandan123@gmail.com
Aneesha P M aneeshamanikandan123@gmail.com
Sabeeda. T K sabeedasabeeda639@gmail.com
Favaz SR favaz675@gmail.com

Karthika us Karthikaus2000@gmail.com
HARILAL P P harilalpp07 @gmail.com

sivaram sai | r shivaram.sai24 @gmail.com
SREEJAMOLE KC kcsreejamol@gmail.com

Vishnu KP kpvishnu280@gmail.com

Vishnu Thankappan vishnuthankappan98@gmail.com
Manju Mani manjumani@gmail.com
NEESHMA RACHEL LAL neeshma8089@gmail.com

ATHIRA PARAMESWARAN

athira26111996@gmail.com

Alfi. S

allualfis3@gmail.com

Ahsan. S

ahsansainu94@gmai.com

PRINCIPAL (/C) &
FULL ABDITIONAL CHARGE
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE
ERNAKULAM



