

MAHARAJAS COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR INTERVIEW(OFFICE ATTENDANT TEMPORARY)

DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 25/2/26 10.30 AM

Sl.No	NAME	Email
1	VASUDEV	ajith.t@gmail.com
2	SUJINA M S	sujinazar@gmail.com
3	Anju KA	kaanju177@gmail.com
4	Anija pp	anijapechery@gmail.com
5	Abhinav John	abhinavjohn93@gmail.com
6	Abhinav John	abhinavjohn93@gmail.com
7	NEEMA MOIDEEN	neemamoideen@gmail.com
8	Shemeena MM	shemeena.asp@gmail.com
9	VAISHNAVI S K	vaishnavisk500@gmail.com
10	ARISA P A	arisasubair@gmail.com
11	Reshma Remesan	remesanreshma3@gmail.com
12	Jithin Thomas	jithinpunnackal18@gmail.com
13	Josey K J	joseykjmei@gmail.com
14	FAZALUDHEEN K A	fazaludheenka00060@gmail.com
15	Rakhi V V	rakhivenu14@gmail.com
16	Sreeja K V	sreejakv178@gmail.com
17	AJITHA K	ajithakk89@gmail.com
18	Suvitha AK	suvithaanish@gmail.com
19	JAYAN C K	uunnimon15@gmail.com
20	Sudhi S	sudhisparayil@gmail.com
21	Remya M Ramash	remyamramesh84@gmail.com
22	Hassan sabah A	hassansabah987@gmail.com
23	PREEJITH P	preejithp195@gmail.com
24	REEJAMOL	reejamol997@gmail.com
25	Greeshma T G	greeganesh@gmail.com
26	Renju.R	renjukareepa@gmail.com
27	AMEER AZEEZ	ameerazeezcypher30@gmail.com
28	Anandh kj	Anandhkj484@gmail.com
29	SINITHA M B	Sinithashameer802@gmail.com
30	Sethulakshmi A R	sethuajay364@gmail.com
31	Deepa k v	Suneeshdeepa8@gmail.com
32	Sreedevi K S	sreedeevisajeev18@gmail.com
33	Aswathymol R	achuratheesh2017@gmail.com
34	Shimya Raj. VK	shimyarajan@gmail.com
35	SHAFEENA E I	ibrahimshafeena@gmail.com
36	Abishek A P	abishekrameshan@gamil.com
37	Anilkumar V	anilvpillai313@gmail.com
38	Mithunraj	mithunrajpp3@gmail.com
39	ATHIRA O P	athirashani1241@gmail.com
40	Sreejith.g	gsreejith018@gmail.com
41	Saumya PS	saumyasudhi@gmail.com
42	AJETH C H	ajethch58@gmail.com
43	PRIYA S	priyasunoj72@gmail.com

44	VISHNU V	vishnuv2244@gmail.com
45	ANJU TU	anjutu58@gmail.com
46	Aneesha P M	aneeshamanikandan123@gmail.com
47	Aneesha P M	aneeshamanikandan123@gmail.com
48	Sabeeda. T K	sabeedasabeeda639@gmail.com
49	Favaz S R	favaz675@gmail.com
50	Karthika us	Karthikaus2000@gmail.com
51	HARILAL P P	harilalpp07@gmail.com
52	sivaram sai j r	shivaram.sai94@gmail.com
53	SREEJAMOLE K C	kcsreejamol@gmail.com
54	Vishnu KP	kpvisshnu280@gmail.com
55	Vishnu Thankappan	vishnuthankappan98@gmail.com
56	Manju Mani	manjumani@gmail.com
57	NEESHMA RACHEL LAL	neeshma8089@gmail.com
58	ATHIRA PARAMESWARAN	athira26111996@gmail.com
59	Alfi. S	allualfi8@gmail.com
60	Ahsan. S	ahsansainu94@gmai.com



[Handwritten signature in green ink]

**PRINCIPAL (I/C) &
FULL ADDITIONAL CHARGE
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE
ERNAKULAM**